
School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

RTE Lottery Result

S No.
Application Submissiqn

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

8 222307188222283740 SU M ITRA I

19 222314570025481 61 9 DIYAN HAIDER MIR 2

13 222309982683205471 SHOURYA SACHIN DINDE 3

11 222308955342695052 ASRAR JAFFAR FAMDA 4

10 222308014662455529
PRATHAM CHAN DRASH EKHAR

DHANJI
5

16 22231 1 990503738747 MUSAIB BILAL 6

4 222305329061 9891 73 PRATIKA BHAJANTRI 7

12 222309653262940330 MOHAMMAD ASRAR BHAT 8

5 222305486022003472 AAHIL AHMED WANI I
1 2223018921 62355733 HAMZA RASHID 10

6 222305589362004250 AYAT ZEHRA WANI 11tWL 1

2 222302006081756137 SARIM MEHDI 121 WL 2

17 222313232084494153 MIR MUNTAZIR MEHDI 13/ WL 3

7 222305601542004728 AHTISHAM HAIDER WANI 141 WL 4

3 222305175822108428 ALIZA FATIMA 15/ WL 5

14 222310005403030628 ANJALI GUPTA 16/ WL 6

18 222314480505291 1 56 MOHAMMAD USMAN SHER GOJRIE 17lWL7

I 222307783322523119 IBRAHIM BIN YASEEN 18/ WL I
15 222310030703033285 NITIN CHAUDHARY 19/ WL I
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

Service Category 1 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

1 222311239343466140 HARSH THAKUR 1 4 1

2 222303190682766624
YASHVARDHAN RAJKUMAR

CHAVAN
1 3 2

4 222309982683205471 SHOURYA SACHIN DINDE 1 3 3

3 222303391084699717 NAKSHATRA ARJUN 1 3 4

8 222308430062804512 AMRIT YADAV 1 2 5

5 222306051862080869 MANVI SHARMA 1 2 6

b 222306424002118492 SOURIK CHAKRABORTY 1 2 7

I 22231269406501 5999 LAVNYA SINGH 1 2 8

7 222306577384877188 AADYA TRIPATHI 1 2 9

15 222306964782424815 NITTU HIMABINDU 1 1 10

10 222302290421765888 MOUMITA IYASMIN 1 1 11

14 222305175822108428 ALIZA FATIMA 1 1 12

19 222309301082787043 RIDHIMA 1 1 13

18 222307836322432062 ADYA RANJAN 1 1 14

16 222306980702515940 RISHIKA PAL 1 I 15

12 222304646041 91 091 6 MD. ASAD HUSSAIN 1 1 16

17 222307795202428122 MD. PRINCE SK 1 1 17

13 22230517168215961 I GARVEET KUMAR CHAUBEY 1 I 18

11 22230436268286591 3 DEVANSH YADAV 1 1 19

21 222310005403030628 ANJALI GUPTA I I 20

20 222309588222888117 DHRUV 1 1 21

27 222308274102522165 SYED MUJTABA ALI SHAH I NA 22
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23 222306079382275529 RITESH KUMAR 1 NA 23

25 222307188222283740 SUMITRA 1 NA 24

22 222305329061 9891 73 PRATIKA BHAJANTRI 1 NA 25

28 222308955342695052 ASRAR JAFFAR FAMDA 1 NA 26

24 2223066769621 75588 NIYOR DAS 1 NA 27

26 222308014662455529
PRATHAM

CHANDRASHEKHAR DHANJI
1 NA 28
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
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Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1
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S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

1 222305204343240629 MOHAMMAD AHAD RIZVI 2 2 1



School Namd : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

SC Category Lottery Result

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1
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S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Cate -

gory

Number
of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number
/ Wait

List
Number

1 222309982683205471 SHOURYA SACHIN DINDE I 3 1/WL1

2 222305329061 9891 73 PRATIKA BHAJANTRI 1 NA 2twL2

3 222307188222283740 SUMITRA 1 NA 3/WL3

4 222308014662455529
PRATHAM

CHANDRASHEKHAR DHANJI
1 NA 4lwL 4
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

ST Category Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans
-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

1 222305175822108428 ALIZA FATIMA 1 1 1/WL 1

2 222308955342695052 ASRAR JAFFAR FAMDA 1 NA 2lwL2

5 222309652342939551 UZAIR AHMED CHOUDHARY 3 NA 3/WL3

3 2223018921 62355733 HAMZA RASHID 3 NA 4lwL4

4 222302006081 7561 37 SARIM MEHDI 3 NA 5/WL5

B 222305601s42004728 AHTISHAM HAIDER WANI 5 NA 6/WL6

7 222305589362004250 AYAT ZEHRA WANI 5 NA 7lwL7

6 222s05486022003472 AAHIL AHMED WANI 5 NA 8/WL8
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1
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OBC Lottery Result
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S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans
-fers

Lottery
Number
/ Wait

List
Number

1 222310005403030628 ANJALI GUPTA 1 1 1/WL 1

2 222310030703033285 NITIN CHAUDHARY 5 NA 2twL2



School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1
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Service Category 3 Lottery Result
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S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans
-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

9 222312626564370090 AARIC TARUN 3 NA 1/WL 1

5 222309652342939551 UZAIR AHMED CHOUDHARY 3 NA 2lwL2

3 222304618921907322 KRISHTI PURI 3 NA 3/WL3

8 2223109651 03328520 RAVNEET KOUR 3 NA 4lwL 4

2 222302006081 7561 37 SARIM MEHDI 3 NA 5/WL5

4 222307792682427467 AARAAF UL ISLAM 3 NA 6/WL6

7 222310838943390641 ANVI BHAT 3 NA 7lwL7

1 2223018921 62355733 HAMZA RASHID 3 NA 8/WL8

10 222314407245s41743 LAIQA HILAL WALI 3 NA 9/WL9

6 222309918402978730 HAMINSHE PESHION 3 NA
1O/ WL

10



School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

Service Category 4 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Cate -

gory

Number
of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number
/ Wait

List
Number

1 222305933902035839 REHANSHI MALGURIA 4 NA ltwL 11
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Gate -

gory

Number
of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

10 22231 1990503738747 MUSAIB BILAL 5 NA ltwL 12

12 222313232084494153 MIR MUNTAZIR MEHDI 5 NA 2twL 13

8 222310030703033285 NITIN CHAUDHARY 5 NA 3/ WL 14

14 222314570025481 61 I DIYAN HAIDER MIR 5 NA 4/ WL 15

5 222306053622088532 NAVISHTA SAMI BHAT 5 NA 5/ WL 16

6 222307783322523119 IBRAHIM BIN YASEEN 5 NA 6i wL 17

11 222312309563970540 REHAN KUMAR NAYAK 5 NA 7/ WL 18

4 222305601542004728 AHTISHAM HAIDER WANI 5 NA 8/ WL 19

I 222311876943824031 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD TAHOOR 5 NA 9/ WL 20

3 222305589362004250 AYAT ZEHRA WANI 5 NA
1O/ WL

21

2 222305486022003472 AAHIL AHMED WANI 5 NA
11l WL

22

1 222301952741934263 RAHIL SALEEM 5 NA
12tWL

23

7 2223096s3262940330 MOHAMMAD ASRAR BHAT 5 NA
13/ WL

24

13 222314480505291 1 56
MOHAMMAD USMAN SHER

GOJRIE
5 NA

14lWL
25
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School Name : KV NO2 AFS SRINAGAR

Region: JAMMU

Academic Year : 2022-2023

Std:1

Single Girl Child Category Lottery Result

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service
Cate -

gory

Number
of Trans

-fers

Lottery
Number

/ Wait

List
Number

1 222308430062804512 AMRIT YADAV 1 2 1

2 222310838943390641 ANVI BHAT 3 NA 2

3 222305933902035839 REHANSHI MALGURIA 4 NA 3/WL 1

4 222306053622088532 NAVISHTA SAMI BHAT 5 NA 4lwL2
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